
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

228
44
21
32
31
24

626
50
19

139
45
96
71

131
60

Name

Sandor Jakab
Radim Maxa
Kateřina Žůrková
Marek Hirš
Ivana Pavelková
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Max Wimmer
Marek Chromý
Adam Doležal
David Rychtar
Mário Šebáň
Petr Kresta
Lubomír Hroz
Timea Glossová
Petr Šindelář

Nat

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

AU

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class
MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

Diff

4.103

4.201

4.554

5.088

5.477

5.682

9.130

9.442

10.671

11.685

12.057

26.785

47.517

1 Lap

Total Tm

12:41.781

12:45.884

12:45.982

12:46.335

12:46.869

12:47.258

12:47.463

12:50.911

12:51.223

12:52.452

12:53.466

12:53.838

13:08.566

13:29.298

12:43.095

Best Tm

46.279

46.356

46.387

46.369

46.661

46.637

46.428

46.801

46.471

46.919

46.607

46.737

48.063

49.715

49.480

2nd Best

46.384

46.476

46.514

46.482

46.666

46.678

46.588

46.804

46.726

46.954

46.755

46.996

48.157

49.737

49.523

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.103

Avg. Speed

75,556

Best Lap Tm

46.279

Best Speed

88,835

Best Lap by

228 - Sandor Jakab
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Chief of Timing & Scoring    Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director                      Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward                     Petr Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

ROTAX MAX

1.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:34:10

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

1. 5. 2011 10:45


